
16 March, 2021 

BSE Limited. 

Mandar Vasmatkar _.. 
Company Secretary & Chief-Compliance "'ffl 

mandar.vasmatkar@timken.com 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 

Plot no. C/1, G Block, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 

Mumbai- 400 051. 
Script Code: TIMKEN 

Dear Sir, 

Mumbai- 400 001. 

Script Code: 522113 

Re. Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate(s) 
....... 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange 136ard of India (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we write to inform you that the Company 
is in receipt of the intimation from the following investor(s) regarding loss of share 
certificate(s) and investor(s) is/ are being informed of the procedure to obtain duplicate 
certificate(s) in lieu thereof: 

Sl. Folio No. Name of the shareholder 

no. 

1. SA02063 ANAND JAIN 

2. SN02576 NASIM AHMED 
Jt. LUBNA NASIM 

3. SV02313 VINOD B AGARWALA 
JT. SUNANDA V 
AGARWALA 

Kindly take note of the same. 

Yours faithfully, 
For TIMKEN INDIA LIMITED 

Vb· 
Man dar V asmatkar 
Company Secretary 
& Chief - Compliance 

Registered office: 
Timken India Limited 

Lost Share 

certificate 

no. 

37784 

20329 

79647 
190233 
194310 

39-42, Electronic City, Phase II, Hosur Road, Bangalore 560 100. 

Dis~tive nos. 

37777201-37777300 

36031701-36031800 

41963501441963600 
62673024-62673073 
62812578-62812627 

Tel: +91(80) 41362000, Fax: +91(80) 41362010, Website: www.timken.com/en-in/ 
CIN:L29130KA1996PLC048230 
l'nSJilieered i5earings I 1'/techanical Po'NCX rransmission Products I Im1ustria! SC'Jvices 

No. of Date of 

shares receipt 

100 15-03-2021 

100 15-03-2021 

100 15-03-2021 
50 
50 


