## TIMKEN

Mandar Vasmatkar Company Secretary & Chief-Compliance mandar.vasmatkar@timken.com

16 March, 2021

	- · · · · ·
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	BSE Limited.
Exchange Plaza,	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Plot no. C/1, G Block,	Dalal Street,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)	Mumbai – 400 001.
Mumbai – 400 051.	
Script Code: TIMKEN	Script Code: 522113

Dear Sir,

## **Re. Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate(s)**

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we write to inform you that the Company is in receipt of the intimation from the following investor(s) regarding loss of share certificate(s) and investor(s) is/are being informed of the procedure to obtain duplicate certificate(s) in lieu thereof:

SI. no.	Folio No.	Name of the shareholder	Lost Share certificate	Disținctive nos.	No. of shares	Date of receipt
			no.			
1.	SA02063	ANAND JAIN	37784	37777201- 37777300	100	15-03-2021
2.	SN02576	NASIM AHMED Jt. LUBNA NASIM	20329	36031701-36031800	100	15-03-2021
3.	SV02313	VINOD B AGARWALA JT. SUNANDA V AGARWALA	79647 190233 194310	41963501+41963600 62673024-62673073 62812578-62812627	100 50 50	15-03-2021

Kindly take note of the same.

Yours faithfully, For **TIMKEN INDIA LIMITED** 

Man'dar Vasmatkar Company Secretary & Chief - Compliance

<u>\_</u>

<u>\_</u>